

## **Texas escrow officers schedule bond**

Bond No:	
Title Insurance Agent or Direct Operation:	Full Legal Name
Dhysical Address:	. a.i. zegai italiie
Physical Address: Address in Texas of the	title insurance agent or direct operation
Know all persons by these presents, that the Surety	/ <sub>1</sub>
	, as Surety is held and firmly bound unto the
Address of Surety Company	
Texas Department of Insurance in the penal sum of \$schedule as employed and appointed by the Title Insurance aggregate liability of the surety for all such Escrow Officers f sum for the payment of which, well and truly to be made, th presents.	Agent or Direct Operation referred to above, but the or any and all losses shall in no event exceed said penal
Whereas each Escrow Officer named in the attached schedu Texas Department of Insurance and is currently employed an Operation and	
Whereas, under §2652.101 of the Texas Insurance Code, said procure this bond on its Escrow Officers.	Title Insurance Agent or Direct Operation is required to
Now, therefore, the condition of the foregoing obligation is schedule shall pay to the Texas Department of Insurance suc Agent or Direct Operation shall sustain while this bond is in embezzlement, or willful misapplication on the part of such with others, then this obligation shall be void; otherwise to r	ch pecuniary loss which the above named Title Insurance effect through acts of fraud, dishonesty, forgery, theft, Escrow Officer, either directly or alone, or in connivance
This bond shall be effective as of the beginning of thecontinue until liability hereunder is terminated as provided hereunder this bond as to any or all Escrow Officers on the to the Title Insurance Agent or Direct Operation, named abcoffice in Austin; and at the end of said 30 days, liability of the officers shall cease.	nerein below. The Surety may at any time terminate its ne attached list by giving thirty (30) days written notice ove, and to the Texas Department of Insurance at its
Signed, Sealed and Dated this day of	,·
	Name of Surety Company
	Attorney-in-Fact
	Local Pacarding Agant